
Allergen IgE Orderables Test Listing 

Updated: 3/16/2021 

Children’s Laboratory utilizes Quantitative Allergen Specific IgE testing in the diagnosis of 
Childhood Allergy. 
 
Ordering Allergens: Use the Allergen Care set (Cerner only) or search by allergen name in 
Sunquest or eCW to select individual allergens or one of the Quantitative Profile/Panels 
formulated for children. 
 
Specimen Requirements (see hyperlinks): Allergen IgE test listing for individual allergens 
OR one of the following panels: (MNRES) Allergen Respiratory Panel >3 yrs, (CHILD) 
Childhood Panel <3 yrs, (FOOD) Food Panel, (PEANC) Peanut Component Panel, 
(TRNP) Tree Nut Panel 

Allergen/Cerner Orderable Lab Orderable Alias Name 

ALFALFA ALFA  

ALMOND ALLERGEN ALMO  

ALPHA LACTALBUMIN ALLERGEN ALAC Milk Component 

ALTERNARIA ALLERGEN ALTER Mold/fungi (Alternaria alternata)  

AMOXICILLIN AMOX  

APPLE ALLERGEN APPL  

APRICOT ALLERGEN APRI  

ASH ALLERGEN ASH White Ash Allergen 

ASPARAGUS ALLERGEN ASPRG  

ASPERGILLUS ALLERGEN ASPER Mold/fungi (Aspergillus fumigatus) 
Allergen 

ASPERGILLUS NIGER ANTIGEN ANIG  

AUBERGINE ALLERGEN EGGP Eggplant Allergen 

AVOCADO ALLERGEN AVOC  

BAHIA GRASS ALLERGEN BAHI  

BANANA ALLERGEN BANA  

BARLEY ALLERGEN BARL  

BASIL ALLERGEN BASIL  

BEAN, CHICKPEA ALLERGEN CHPEA  

BEAN, GREEN ALLERGEN GBEAN Green Bean Allergen 

BEAN, KIDNEY (RED) ALLERGEN KIDN Kidney Bean (Red) Allergen 

BEAN, LENTIL ALLERGEN LENT  

BEAN, SOYBEAN ALLERGEN SOY  

BEAN, WHITE ALLERGEN WBEAN White Bean Allergen 

BEEF ALLERGEN BEEFM  

BEETROOT ALLERGEN BEET  

BENTGRASS ALLERGEN BENT Redtop Allergen 

BERMUDA GRASS ALLERGEN BERM  

BETA LACTOGLOBULIN ALLERGEN BLACT Milk Component 

BIRCH ALLERGEN BIRC Common Silver Birch Allergen 

BLACK PEPPER ALLERGEN PEPB  

BLACKBERRY ALLERGEN BLACK  

BLUE MUSSEL ALLERGEN MUSS  

BLUEBERRY ALLERGEN BLUB  

BOX ELDER, MAPLE ALLERGEN BOXE  

BRAZIL NUT ALLERGEN BRAZ  

BROCCOLI ALLERGEN BROC  

BRUSSEL SPROUT ALLERGEN BRUS  

BUCKWHEAT ALLERGEN BUCK  
BUDGERIGAR FEATHER ALLERGEN BUDG  

CABBAGE ALLERGEN CABB  

https://www.childrensmn.org/references/lab/chemistry/allergen-ige.pdf
https://www.childrensmn.org/references/lab/chemistry/allergen-respiratory-profile-3-years.pdf
https://www.childrensmn.org/references/lab/chemistry/allergen-childhood-profile-3-years.pdf
https://www.childrensmn.org/references/lab/chemistry/allergen-food-panel.pdf
https://www.childrensmn.org/references/lab/chemistry/peanut-total-allergen-ige-with-reflex-to-peanut-component-panel.pdf
https://www.childrensmn.org/References/Lab/chemistry/tree-nut-panel.pdf
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CACAO ALLERGEN CACA Chocolate Allergen 

CANARY FEATHER ALLERGEN CANAR  

CANDIDA ALBICANS ALLERGEN CAALB Mold/fungi Yeast Allergen 

CARAWAY ALLERGEN CARAW  

CARDAMON ALLERGEN CARDA  

CARROT ALLERGEN  CARR  

CAULIFLOWER ALLERGEN CAUL  

CASEIN ALLERGEN CASE Milk Component 

CASHEW ALLERGEN CASH  

CAT DANDER ALLERGEN CATD  

CEDAR TREE ALLERGEN CEDAR  

CELERY ALLERGEN CELER  
CHEESE (CHEDDAR TYPE) ALLERGEN CHEE  

CHERRY ALLERGEN CHER  

CHEESE MOLD TYPE ALLERGEN CHEEM  

CHESTNUT ALLERGEN CHEST  

CHICK PEA ALLERGEN CHPEA  

CHICKEN ALLERGEN CHIC  

CHICKEN FEATHER ALLERGEN CHIF  

CHILI PEPPER ALLERGEN CHILI  

CHOCOLATE ALLERGEN CACA Cacao Allergen 

CINNAMON ALLERGEN* CINNA *Research Only 

CLADOSPORIUM ALLERGEN  CLADO Mold/fungi (Cladosporium herbarum- 
Homoendrum) Allergen 

CLAM ALLERGEN CLAMA  

CLOVE ALLERGEN CLOV  

COCHINEAL EXTRACT ALLERGEN COCH  

COCKLEBUR ALLERGEN COCK  

COCKROACH ALLERGEN ROACH  

COCKSFOOT ALLERGEN ORCH Orchard Grass Allergen 

COCONUT ALLERGEN COCO  

CODFISH ALLERGEN COD  

COMMON MILLET ALLERGEN MILLE  

COMMON PIGWEED ALLERGEN PIGW  

COMMON RAGWEED ALLERGEN RAGC Ragweed, Common Allergen 

COMMON SILVER BIRCH 
ALLERGEN 

BIRC Birch Allergen 

CORIANDER ALLERGEN CORI  

CORN ALLERGEN CORNA  

COTTON SEED ALLERGEN COTS  

COTTONWOOD ALLERGEN COTT  

COW DANDER ALLERGEN COWD  

COW MILK ALLERGEN MILKA Milk, Cow Allergen 

CRAB ALLERGEN CRAB  

CRANBERRY ALLERGEN CRANB  

CUCUMBER ALLERGEN CUC  

CURRY ALLERGEN CURRY  

DANDELION ALLERGEN DAND  

DILL ALLERGEN DILL  

DOG DANDER ALLERGEN DOGD  

DUCK FEATHER ALLERGEN DUCF  

DUST MITE D. FARINAE ALLERGEN DUSF  
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DUST MITE D. PTERONYSSINUS 
ALLERGEN 

DUSP  

EGGPLANT, ALLERGEN EGGP Aubergine Allergen 

EGG WHITE ALLERGEN EGGW  

EGG, WHOLE (yolk & white) 
ALLERGEN 

EGGWH  

EGG YOLK ALLERGEN EGGY  

ELK MOOSE MEAT ALLERGEN ELKM  

ELM ALLERGEN ELM  

ENGLISH PLANTAIN ALLERGEN RIB Ribwort Allergen 

EPITHELIAL, CAT ALLERGEN CATD Cat Dander Allergen 

EPITHELIAL, COW ALLERGEN COWD Cow Dander Allergen 

EPITHELIAL, DOG ALLERGEN DOGD Dog Dander Allergen 

EPITHELIAL, GUINEA PIG 
ALLERGEN 

GUIN  

EPITHELIAL, HAMSTER ALLERGEN HAMS  

EPITHELIAL, HORSE ALLERGEN HORS Horse Dander Allergen 

EPITHELIAL, MOUSE, SERUM AND 
URINE PROTEINS ALLERGEN 

MOUS  

EPITHELIAL, RABBIT ALLERGEN RABB  

EPITHELIAL, RAT ALLERGEN RAT  

EPITHELIAL, SHEEP ALLEGEN SHEEP  

EPITHELIAL, SWINE ALLERGEN SWIN  

FALSE RAGWEED ALLERGEN RAGF  

FEATHER, BUDGERIGAR ALLERGEN BUDG  

FEATHER, CANARY ALLERGEN CANAR Canary Feather Allergen 

FEATHER, CHICKEN ALLERGEN CHICKF Chicken Feather Allergen 

FEATHER, DUCK ALLERGEN DUCF Duck Feather Allergen 

FEATHER, FINCH ALLERGEN FINCH Finch Feather Allergen 

FEATHER, GOOSE ALLEGEN  GOOS Goose Feather Allergen 

FEATHER, PARROT ALLERGEN PARRO Parrot Feather Allergen 

FEATHER, PIGEON ALLERGEN PIGE Pigeon Feather Allergen 

FEATHER, TURKEY ALLERGEN TURKF Turkey Feather Allergen 

FENNEL, FRESH, ALLERGEN FENF  

FESCUE, MEADOW ALLERGEN FESCU  

FINCH FEATHER ALLERGEN FINCH  

FIREBUSH (KOCHIA) ALLERGEN FIRE  

FRUIT, APPLE ALLEREN APPL  

FRUIT, APRICOT ALLERGEN APRI  

FRUIT, BANANA ALLERGEN BANA  

FRUIT, BLACKBERRY ALLERGEN BLACK  

FRUIT, BLUEBERRY ALLERGEN BLUB  

FRUIT, CHERRY ALLERGEN CHER  

FRUIT, CRANBERRY ALLERGEN CRANB  

FRUIT, GRAPE ALLEREN GRAPE  

FRUIT, GRAPEFRUIT ALLERGEN GFRU  

FRUIT, KIWI ALLERGEN KIWI  

FRUIT, LEMON ALLERGEN LEMON  

FRUIT, LIME ALLERGEN LIME  

FRUIT, MANGO ALLERGEN MANGO  

FRUIT, MELON ALLERGEN MELON  

FRUIT, OLIVE, BLACK, ALLERGEN OLIVE  

FRUIT, ORANGE ALLERGEN ORANG  
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FRUIT, PAPAYA ALLERGEN PAPAY  

FRUIT, PEACH ALLERGEN PEACH  

FRUIT, PEAR ALERGEN PEAR  

FRUIT, PINEAPPLE ALLERGEN PAPPL  

FRUIT, PLUM ALLERGEN PLUM  

FRUIT, RASPBERRY ALLERGEN RASP  

FRUIT, STRAWBERRY ALLERGEN STRAW  

FRUIT, WATERMELON ALLERGEN WMEL  

FUNGI, ALTERNARIA ALLERGEN ALTER Alternaria alternata Allergen 

FUNGI, ASPERGILLUS ALLERGEN ASPER Aspergillus fumigatus Allergen 

FUNGI, ASPERGILLUS NIGER ALLERGEN ANIG  

FUNGI, CANDIDA ALLERGEN CAALB Candida albicans Allergen 

FUNGI, CLADOSPORIUM ALLERGEN CLADO Cladosporium herbarum Allergen 

FUNGI, PENICILLIUM ALLERGEN PNOTA Penicillium notatum Allergen 

FUNGI, RHIZOPUS NIGRICANS ALLERGEN RHIZO  

FUNGI, YEAST YEAST Saccharomyces cerevisiae Allergen 

GARLIC ALLERGEN GARL  

GELATIN ALLERGEN GELA  

GERBIL EPITHELIUM ALLERGEN GERB  

GINGER ALLERGEN GING  

GLUTEN ALLERGEN GLUTE  

GOAT MILK ALLERGEN GOAT  

GOOSE FEATHER ALLERGEN GOOS  

GOOSEFOOT ALLERGEN LAMB Lamb’s Quarters Allergen 

GRAIN, ALFALFA ALFA  

GRAIN, BARLEY ALLERGEN BARL  

GRAIN, BUCKWHEAT ALLERGEN BUCK  

GRAIN, COMMON MILLET MILLE  

GRAIN, CORN ALLERGEN CORNA  

GRAIN, GLUTEN ALLERGEN GLUTE  

GRAIN, MILLET, COMMON MILLE Common Millet Allergen 

GRAIN, OAT ALLERGEN OAT  

GRAIN, RICE ALLERGEN RICE  

GRAIN, RYE (f5) ALLERGEN RYE  

GRAIN, WHEAT ALLERGEN WHEA  

GRAPE ALLERGEN GRAPE  

GRAPEFRUIT ALLERGEN GFRU Grapefruit Allergen 

GRASS, BAHIA ALLERGEN BAHI  

GRASS, BENTGRASS ALLERGEN BENT Redtop 

GRASS, BERMUDA ALLERGEN BERM  

GRASS, COCKSFOOT ALLERGEN ORCH Orchard Grass Allergen 

GRASS, FESCUE, MEADOW ALLERGEN FESCU Meadow Fescue Allergen 

GRASS, JOHNSON ALLERGEN JOHN  

GRASS, KENTUCKY BLUE ALLERGEN KENT Meadow Grass Allergen 

GRASS, MEADOW FESCUE ALLERGEN FESCU  

GRASS, ORCHARD GRASS ALLERGEN ORCH Cocksfoot Allergen 

GRASS, RYE, CULTIVATED ALLERGEN RYGR  

GRASS, SWEET VERNAL ALLERGEN VERN  

GRASS, TIMOTHY ALLERGEN TIMG Timothy Grass Allergen 

GRASS, WILD RYE, ALLERGEN WRYE  

GRASS, VELVET ALLERGEN VELV  

GREEN BEAN ALLERGEN GBEAN  
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GREEN PEPPER ALLERGEN GPEP  

GREY ALDER ALLERGEN GALD  

GUINEA PIG ALLERGEN GUIN  

HALIBUT HALIB  

HAMSTER ALLERGEN HAMS  

HAZEL TREE ALLERGEN HAZT  

HAZELNUT ALLERGEN HAZE  

HELMINTHOSPORIUM HALODES 
ALLERGEN 

HHAL  

HICKORY TREE ALLERGEN PECAN Pecan Tree Allergen 

HOLLISTER STIER DUST 
ALLERGEN 

HOLL  

HONEY ALLERGEN HON  

HORSE DANDER ALLERGEN HORS  

HOUSE DUST, D. FARINAE 
ALLERGEN 

DUSF Dermatophagoides farinae Allergen 

HOUSE DUST, D. PTERONYSSINUS 
ALLERGEN 

DUSP Dermatophagoides pteronyssinus 
Allergen 

HOUSE DUST, GREER ALLERGEN GREER  

HOUSE DUST,HOLLISTER-STIER 
ALLERGEN 

HOLL  

KENTUCKY BLUE GRASS ALLERGEN KENT Meadow Grass Allergen 

KIDNEY BEAN (RED) ALLERGEN KIDN Bean, Kidney (Red) Allergen 

KIWI ALLERGEN KIWI  

KOCHIA ALLERGEN FIRE Firebush Allergen 

LAMB'S QUARTERS ALLERGEN  LAMB Goosefoot Allergen 

LATEX ALLERGEN LATX  

LEMON ALLERGEN LEMON  

LENTIL ALLERGEN LENT  

LETTUCE ALLERGEN LETT  

LIME ALLERGEN LIME  

LOBSTER ALLERGEN LOBS  

LUPIN ALLERGEN LUPIN  

MACADAMIA NUT ALLERGEN MACA  

MANGO ALLERGEN MANGO  

MAPLE/BOX ELDER ALLERGEN BOXE  

MEADOW GRASS ALLERGEN KENT Kentucky Blue Grass Allergen 

MEADOW FESCUE ALLERGEN FESCU  

MEAT, BEEF ALLERGEN BEEFM  

MEAT, CHICKEN ALLERGEN CHIC  

MEAT, ELK MOOSE ALLERGEN ELKM  

MEAT, MUTTON ALLERGEN MUTT  

MEAT, PORK ALLERGEN PORKM  

MEAT, TURKEY ALLERGEN TURKM  

MELON ALLERGEN MELON  

MESQUITE TREE ALLERGEN MESQ  

MILK, COW ALLERGEN MILKA Cow Milk Allergen 

MILK, GOAT ALLERGEN GOAT Goat Milk Allergen 

MILLET, COMMON ALLERGEN MILLE  

MOLD, ALTERNARIA ALLERGEN ALTER Alternaria alternata Allergen 

MOLD, ASPERGILLUS ALLERGEN ASPER Aspergillus fumigatus Allergen 

MOLD, ASPERGILLUS NIGER ALLERGEN ANIG  

MOLD, CANDIDA ALLERGEN CAALB Candida albicans Allergen 
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MOLD, CHEESE TYPE CHEEM  

MOLD, CLADOSPORIUM ALLERGEN CLADO Cladosporium herbarum Allergen 

MOLD, HELMINTOSPORIUM HALODES HHAL  

MOLD, PENICILLIUM ALLERGEN PNOTA Penicillium notatum Allergen 

MOLD, RHIZOPUS NIGRICANS ALLERGEN RHIZO  

MOUNTAIN JUNIPER ALLERGEN MJUN  

MOUSE EPITHELIUM, SERUM & 
URINE PROTEINS ALLERGEN 

MOUS  

MUGWORT ALLERGEN MUGW  

MUSHROOM ALLERGEN MUSH  

MUSSEL (BLUE) ALLERGEN MUSS  

MUSTARD ALLERGEN MUSTA  

MUTTON ALLERGEN MUTT  

NUT, ALMOND ALLERGEN ALMO  

NUT, BRAZIL NUT ALLERGEN BRAZ  

NUT, CASHEW ALLERGEN CASH  

NUT, CHESTNUT ALLERGEN CHEST  

NUT, COCONUT ALLERGEN COCO  

NUT, HAZELNUT ALLERGEN HAZE  

NUT, MACADAMIA NUT ALLERGEN MACA  

NUT, PEANUT ALLERGEN PEAN  

NUT, PEANUT ALLERGEN 
COMPONENT PANEL (Total + 
components) 

PEANR  

NUT, PECAN ALLERGEN PECA  

NUT, PINE NUT (PIGNOLES) PINEN  

NUT, PISTACHIO ALLERGEN PIST  

NUT, SUNFLOWER SEED ALLERGEN SUNF  

NUT, WALNUT ALLERGEN WALN  

NUTMEG ALLERGEN* NUTM *Research Only 

OAK ALLERGEN OAK  

OAT ALLERGEN OAT  

OLIVE, BLACK, ALLERGEN OLIVE  

OLIVE TREE ALLERGEN OLIV  

ONION ALLERGEN ONIO  

ORANGE ALLERGEN ORANG  

ORCHARD GRASS ALLERGEN ORCH Cocksfoot Allergen 

OREGANO ALLERGEN OREG  

OYSTER ALLERGEN OYST  

PAPAYA ALLERGEN PAPAY  
PAPRIKA, SWEET PEPPER ALLERGEN PAPRI Sweet Pepper Allergen 

PARROT FEATHER ALLERGEN PARRO  

PARSLEY ANTIGEN PARSL  

PEA ALLERGEN PEAA  

PEACH ALLERGEN PEACH  

PEANUT ALLERGEN PEAN  

PEANUT COMPONENT PANEL 
(Total + components) 

PEANR  

PEAR ALLERGEN PEAR  

PECAN ALLERGEN PECA  

PECAN, HICKORY TREE 
ALLERGEN 

PECAN  

PEPPER, SWEET, ALLERGEN PAPRI Paprika Allergen 
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PENICILLIUM NOTATUM ALLERGEN PNOTA Mold/fungi Allergen 

PIGEON FEATHER ALLERGEN PIGE  

PIGNOLES ALLERGEN PINEN Pine Nut Allergen 

PIGWEED (COMMON) ALLERGEN PIGW  

PINE (WHITE) ALLERGEN PINEW  

PINE NUT ALLERGEN PINEN Pignoles Allergen 

PINEAPPLE ALLERGEN PAPPL  

PISTACHIO ALLERGEN PIST  

PLANTAIN (ENGLISH) ALLERGEN  RIB Ribwort Allergen 

PLUM ALLERGEN PLUM  

PORK ALLERGEN PORKM  

POTATO ALLERGEN POT  

PUMPKIN ALLERGEN PUMPK  

RABBIT EPITHELIUM ALLERGEN RABB  

RAGWEED, COMMON ALLERGEN RAGC  

RAGWEED, FALSE ALLERGEN RAGF  

RAGWEED, GIANT ALLERGEN RAGG  

RAGWEED, WESTERN ALLERGEN RAGW  

RASPBERRY ALLERGEN RASP  

RAT ALLERGEN RAT  

REDTOP ALLERGEN BENT Bentgrass Allergen 

RHIZOPUS NIGRICANS ALLERGEN RHIZO  

RIBWORT ALLERGEN RIB Plantain (English) Allergen 

RICE ALLERGEN RICE  

ROUGH MARSHELDER ROUGH  

RUSSIAN THISTLE ALLERGEN RUSS Saltwort Allergen 

RYE CULTIVATED GRASS 
ALLERGEN 

RYGR  

RYE GRAIN ALLERGEN RYE  

RYE GRASS ALLERGEN RYGR  

SARDINE ALLERGEN SARD  

SALMON ALLERGEN SALMO  

SALTWORT ALLERGEN RUSS Russian Thistle Allergen 

SCALLOP ALLERGEN SCALL  

SEAFOOD, BLUE MUSSEL ALLERGEN MUSS  

SEAFOOD, CODFISH ALLERGEN COD  

SEAFOOD, CRAB ALLERGEN CRAB  

SEAFOOD, HALIBUT HALIB  

SEAFOOD, LOBSTER ALLERGEN LOBS  

SEAFOOD, MUSSEL, BLUE ALLERGEN MUSS  

SEAFOOD, OYSTER ALLEREN OYST  

SEAFOOD, SALMON SALMO  

SEAFOOD, SARDINE ALLERGEN SARD  

SEAFOOD, SCALLOP ALLERGEN SCALL  

SEAFOOD, SHRIMP ALLERGEN SHRI  

SEAFOOD, SOLE SOLE  

SEAFOOD, TILAPIA TILAP  

SEAFOOD, TROUT TROUT  

SEAFOOD, TUNA ALLERGEN TUNA  

SEAFOOD, WALLEYE PIKE ALLERGEN WALL  

SESAME ALLERGEN SESA  

SHEEP SORREL ALLERGEN SHEE  
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SHEEP EPITHELIUM ALLERGEN SHEEP  

SHRIMP ALLERGEN SHRI  

SOLE SOLE  

SOYBEAN ALLERGEN SOY  

SPICE, BASIL ALLERGEN BASIL  

SPICE, BLACK PEPPER ALLERGEN PEPB  

SPICE, CARAWAY ALLERGEN CARAW  

SPICE, CARDAMON ALLERGEN CARDA  

SPICE, CINNAMON ALLERGEN CINNA  

SPICE, CLOVE ALLERGEN CLOV  

SPICE, DILL ALLERGEN DILL  

SPICE, FENNEL, FRESH ALLERGEN FENF  

SPICE, MUSTARD ALLERGEN MUSTA  

SPICE, NUTMEG ALLERGEN NUTM  

SPICE, OREGANO ALLERGEN OREG  

SPICE, PAPRIKA, SWEET PEPPER ALLERGEN PAPRI  

SPICE, PARSLEY ALLERGEN PARSL  

SPICE, VANILLA ALLERGEN VANI  

SPINACH ALLERGEN SPINA  

SPRUCE ALLERGEN SPRUC  

STRAWBERRY ALLERGEN STRAW  

SUNFLOWER SEED ALLERGEN SUNF  

SWEET POTATO ALLERGEN SWPOT  
SWEET VERNAL GRASS ALLERGEN VERN  

SWINE EPITHELIUM ALLERGEN SWIN  

THISTLE, RUSSIAN ALLERGEN  RUSS Saltwort Allergen 

TILAPIA TILAP  

TIMOTHY GRASS ALLERGEN TIMG  

TOMATO ALLERGEN TOMA  

TREE, ASH, WHITE ALLERGEN ASH  

TREE, BIRCH ALLERGEN BIRC  

TREE, BOX ELDER ALLERGEN BOXE Box Elder/Maple Allergen 

TREE, CEDAR ALLERGEN CEDAR  

TREE, COMMON SILVER BIRCH 
ALLERGEN 

BIRC Birch Allergen 

TREE, COTTONWOOD ALLERGEN COTT  

TREE, ELM ALLERGEN ELM  

TREE, GREY ALDER ALLERGEN GALD  

TREE, HAZEL ALLERGEN HAZT  

TREE, MAPLE ALLERGEN BOXE Box Elder/Maple Allergen 

TREE, MESQUITE ALLERGEN MESQ  

TREE, MOUNTAIN JUNIPER 
ALLERGEN 

MJUN  

TREE, OAK ALLERGEN OAK  

TREE, OLIVE ALLERGEN OLIV  

TREE, PECAN, HICKORY TREE 
ALLERGEN 

PECAN Hickory Tree Allergen 

TREE, PINE, WHITE ALLERGEN PINEW White Pine Allergen 

TREE, WALNUT ALLERGEN WALNT  

TREE, WHITE ASH ALLERGEN ASH White Ash Allergen 

TREE, WHITE PINE ALLERGEN PINEW White Pine Allergen 

TREE, WILLOW ALLERGEN WILL  

TROUT TROUT  
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TUNA ALLERGEN TUNA  

TURKEY FEATHER ALLERGEN TURKF  

TURKEY MEAT ALLERGEN TURKM  

TUNA ALLERGEN TUNA  

VANILLA ALLERGEN VANI  

VEGETABLE, ASPARAGUS 
ALLERGEN 

ASPRG  

VEGETABLE, AUBERGINE 
ALLERGEN 

EGGP Eggplant Allergen 

VEGETABLE, AVOCADO 
ALLERGEN 

AVOC  

VEGETABLE, BEETROOT 
ALLERGEN 

BEET  

VEGETABLE, BROCCOLI 
ALLERGEN 

BROC  

VEGETABLE, BRUSSEL SPROUT 
ALLERGEN 

BRUS  

VEGETABLE, CABBAGE 
ALLERGEN 

CABB  

VEGETABLE, CARROT ALLERGEN CARR  

VEGETABLE, CAULIFLOWER 
ALLERGEN 

CAUL  

VEGETABLE, CELERY ALLERGEN CELER  

VEGETABLE, CORN ALLERGEN CORNA  

VEGETABLE, CUCUMBER 
ALLERGEN 

CUC  

VEGETABLE, EGGPLANT 
ALLERGEN 

EGGP Aubergine Allergen 

VEGETABLE, GARLIC ALLERGEN GARL  

VEGETABLE, GREEN BEAN 
ALLERGEN 

GBEAN  

VEGETABLE, GREEN PEPPER 
ALLERGEN 

GPEP  

VEGETABLE, LETTUCE ALLERGEN LETT  

VEGETABLE, ONION ALLERGEN ONIO  

VEGETABLE, POTATO ALLERGEN POT  

VEGETABLE, PUMPKIN ALLERGEN PUMPK  

VEGETABLE, SPINACH ALLERGEN SPINA  

VEGETABLE, SWEET POTATO 
ALLERGEN 

SWPOT  

VEGETABLE, TOMATO ALLERGEN TOMA  

VELVET GRASS ALLERGEN VELV  

WALLEYE PIKE ALLERGEN WALL  

WALNUT (ALL TYPES) ALLERGEN WALN  

WALNUT TREE ALLERGEN WALNT  

WATERMELON ALLERGEN WMEL  

WEEDS, COCKLEBUR ALLERGEN COCK  

WEEDS, COMMON PIGWEED 
ALLERGEN 

PIGW  

WEEDS, DANDELION ALLERGEN DAND  

WEEDS, ENGLISH PLANTAIN 
ALLERGEN 

RIB Ribwort Allergen 
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WEEDS, FALSE RAGWEED 
ALLERGEN 

RAGF  

WEEDS, FIREBUSH ALLERGEN FIRE Kochia Allergen 

WEEDS, GIANT RAGWEED 
ALLERGEN 

RAGG  

WEEDS, GOOSEFOOT ALLERGEN LAMB Lamb’s Quarters Allergen 

WEEDS, KOCHIA ALLERGEN FIRE Firebush Allergen 

WEEDS, LAMB’S QUARTERS 
ALLERGEN 

LAMB Goosefoot Allergen 

WEEDS, LUPIN ALLERGEN LUPIN  

WEEDS, MUGWORT ALLERGEN MUGW  

WEEDS, NETTLE ALLERGEN NETT  

WEEDS, PLANTAIN ALLERGEN RIB English Plantain Allergen, Ribwort 
Allergen 

WEEDS, ROUGH MARSHELDER ROUGH  

WHITE ASH ALLERGEN ASH Ash Allergen 

WHITE BEAN ALLERGEN WBEAN  

WHITE PINE ALLERGEN PINEW  

WHEY ALLERGEN WHEY  

WILD RYE GRASS ALLERGEN WRYE  

WILLOW ALLERGEN WILL  

YEAST (Candida albicans) 
ALLERGEN 

CAALB  

YEAST (Saccharomyces cerevisiae) 
ALLERGEN 

YEAST  

ALLERGEN PROFILES/PANELS, QUANTITATIVE: The following quantitative allergen 
profiles/panels have been formulated specifically for children. 

ALLERGEN CHILDHOOD PROFILE 
(<3yrs) 
**See Combination Order codes 
below for ordering more than one 
profile/panel. 

CHILD PROFILE INCLUDES: Egg white, 
Fish (cod), Milk (cow's), Peanut (with 
reflex to peanut components, if 
appropriate), Soybean, Wheat, Dust 
mite, Alternaria (mold), Cladosporium 
(mold), Cat dander, Dog dander, 
Cockroach and Total IgE 

ALLERGEN RESPIRATORY 
PROFILE (>3 yrs) 
**See Combination Order codes 
below for ordering more than one 
profile/panel. 

MNRES PROFILE INCLUDES: Dust mite (DF 
and DP), Alternaria (mold), Ash, 
Aspergillus (mold), Cladosporium 
(mold) Cat dander, Dog dander, 
Cockroach, Common Ragweed, 
Common Silver Birch, Cottonwood, 
Kentucky Blue Grass, Maple/Box 
Elder, Elm, Oak, Orchard 
grass/cocksfoot, Timothy Grass, and 
Total IgE 

FOOD PANEL 
**See Combination Order codes 
below for ordering more than one 
profile/panel. 

FOOD PANEL INCLUDES: Egg white, Fish 
(cod), Milk (cow's), Peanut (with 
reflex to peanut components, if 
appropriate), Soybean, Wheat, Clam, 
Maize (corn), Scallop, 
Shrimp, Walnut, Total IgE 

PEANUT COMPONENT PANEL PEANR PANEL INCLUDES: Total Peanut and 
Ara h1, Ara h2, Ara h3, Ara h8, Ara 
h9 
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TREE NUT PANEL TRNP PANEL INCLUDES: Almond, Brazil 
Nut, Cashew, Hazelnut, Pecan, 
Pistachio, and Walnut. 
 

**Note – Combination Panels: Because some allergens and Total IgE overlap between 
panels, Special Order Codes have been created for the combination of panels. If you plan 
on ordering more than one panel, please use the following orderables to prevent duplication: 
 
MNFD: Respiratory Profile (>3 yrs) + Food Panel 
CHIFD: Childhood Profile (<3 yrs) + Food Panel 
MNCHI: Respiratory Profile (>3 yrs) + Childhood Profile (<3 years) 

 


